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 1 Elizabeth Skidmore 136 259 123 153 17 212 76 178 42 195 59 144 8 1141 325 
 2 Stephanie Taylor 158 219 61 192 34 166 8 212 54 209 51 245 87 1243 295 
 3 Bradley Maurice 174 291 117 159 -15 211 37 184 10 213 39 232 58 1290 246 
 4 Brianna Iannandrea 182 150 -32 246 64 261 79 237 55 216 34 214 32 1324 232 
 5 Brianna White 145 185 40 189 44 202 57 153 8 180 35 192 47 1101 231 
 6 Faith Iannandrea 170 187 17 275 105 169 -1 188 18 243 73 175 5 1237 217 
 7 Gabriel Croteau 197 228 31 210 13 214 17 287 90 241 44 200 3 1380 198 
 8 Nicholas Humphrey 204 227 23 269 65 289 85 225 21 221 17 191 -13 1422 198 
 9 Victoria Hilpert 167 148 -19 175 8 171 4 222 55 273 106 178 11 1167 165 
 10 Heather Turnbull 159 205 46 176 17 157 -2 173 14 194 35 210 51 1115 161 
 11 Rachel Horan 177 209 32 145 -32 180 3 221 44 211 34 245 68 1211 149 
 12 Brandon Pellow 171 142 -29 186 15 283 112 197 26 181 10 174 3 1163 137 
 13 Lauren Regier 177 189 12 211 34 195 18 204 27 179 2 219 42 1197 135 
 14 Madison Bishop 199 224 25 225 26 222 23 188 -11 191 -8 277 78 1327 133 
 15 Amy Lloyd 172 227 55 203 31 199 27 167 -5 184 12 183 11 1163 131 
 16 Theresa Coombs-Ronal 207 148 -59 204 -3 239 32 184 -23 314 107 276 69 1365 123 
 17 Jared Cripps 172 208 36 252 80 206 34 169 -3 154 -18 159 -13 1148 116 
 18 Megan Verbeek 210 162 -48 195 -15 400 190 183 -27 226 16 209 -1 1375 115 
 19 Tilson Toll 174 146 -28 197 23 221 47 166 -8 226 52 203 29 1159 115 
 20 Jarrett Couchman 195 235 40 195 0 216 21 204 9 208 13 210 15 1268 98 
 21 Shawn Barrow 216 251 35 216 0 233 17 221 5 208 -8 247 31 1376 80 
 22 Hailey McIntyre 212 297 85 236 24 151 -61 200 -12 221 9 227 15 1332 60 
 23 Chad Neville 186 186 0 181 -5 171 -15 180 -6 194 8 250 64 1162 46 
 24 Robert McDougall 245 208 -37 238 -7 274 29 253 8 321 76 215 -30 1509 39 
 25 Patrick Rutherford 184 186 2 205 21 233 49 179 -5 129 -55 165 -19 1097 -7 
 26 Jason Hunt 198 180 -18 164 -34 180 -18 147 -51 294 96 190 -8 1155 -33 
 27 Reilly Cameron 202 270 68 183 -19 211 9 187 -15 137 -65 170 -32 1158 -54 
 28 Tyler Ludgate 149 134 -15 117 -32 142 -7 183 34 129 -20 129 -20 834 -60 
 29 Mackenzie Earle 177 209 32 158 -19 133 -44 155 -22 146 -31 192 15 993 -69 
 30 Lindsay Lloyd 199 159 -40 143 -56 218 19 153 -46 238 39 181 -18 1092 -102 
 31 Spencer Murray 236 202 -34 247 11 254 18 212 -24 193 -43 188 -48 1296 -120 
 32 Ashley Taylor 189 158 -31 196 7 125 -64 192 3 135 -54 206 17 1012 -122 
 33 Jon Cook 200 181 -19 156 -44 185 -15 207 7 174 -26 161 -39 1064 -136 
 34 PJ Cole 208 212 4 174 -34 180 -28 161 -47 142 -66 175 -33 1044 -204 
 35 Matthew Leppert 213 229 16 172 -41 151 -62 169 -44 151 -62 166 -47 1038 -240 
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 Ladies Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
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 1 Megan Verbeek 162 195 400 183 226 209 0 0 0 0 1,375 
 2 Theresa Coombs-Ronald 148 204 239 184 314 276 0 0 0 0 1,365 
 3 Hailey McIntyre 297 236 151 200 221 227 0 0 0 0 1,332 
 4 Madison Bishop 224 225 222 188 191 277 0 0 0 0 1,327 
 5 Brianna Iannandrea 150 246 261 237 216 214 0 0 0 0 1,324 
 6 Stephanie Taylor 219 192 166 212 209 245 0 0 0 0 1,243 
 7 Faith Iannandrea 187 275 169 188 243 175 0 0 0 0 1,237 
 8 Rachel Horan 209 145 180 221 211 245 0 0 0 0 1,211 
 9 Heather Andersen 185 181 179 209 181 253 0 0 0 0 1,188 
 10 Amy Lloyd 227 203 199 167 184 183 0 0 0 0 1,163 
 11 Reilly Cameron 270 183 211 187 137 170 0 0 0 0 1,158 
 12 Lindsay Lloyd 159 143 218 153 238 181 0 0 0 0 1,092  

 13 Ashley Taylor 158 196 125 192 135 206 0 0 0 0 1,012 
 14 Mackenzie Earle 209 158 133 155 146 192 0 0 0 0 993 
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 Men’s Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
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 1 Robert McDougall 208 238 274 253 321 215 0 0 0 0 1,509 
 2 Nicholas Humphrey 227 269 289 225 221 191 0 0 0 0 1,422 
 3 Gabriel Croteau 228 210 214 287 241 200 0 0 0 0 1,380 
 4 Jonathon Cowen 209 243 206 292 197 230 0 0 0 0 1,377 
 5 Shawn Barrow 251 216 233 221 208 247 0 0 0 0 1,376 
 6 Spencer Murray 202 247 254 212 193 188 0 0 0 0 1,296 
 7 Bradley Maurice 291 159 211 184 213 232 0 0 0 0 1,290 
 8 Jarrett Couchman 235 195 216 204 208 210 0 0 0 0 1,268 
 9 Brandon Pellow 142 186 283 197 181 174 0 0 0 0 1,163 
 10 Chad Neville 186 181 171 180 194 250 0 0 0 0 1,162 
 11 Jason Hunt 180 164 180 147 294 190 0 0 0 0 1,155 
 12 Patrick Rutherford 186 205 233 179 129 165 0 0 0 0 1,097 
 13 Jon Cook 181 156 185 207 174 161 0 0 0 0 1,064 
 14 PJ Cole 212 174 180 161 142 175 0 0 0 0 1,044 
 15 Matthew Leppert 229 172 151 169 151 166 0 0 0 0 1,038 
 


